Welding Tools for the Professional
SUREGRIP LOGI-MIG
MIG/MAG SERIES
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of
ourselves and our engineers.

The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
12 All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Ordering Information
Torch package part numbering is configured using the simple 4 stage system outlined below:
1. Select the correct model of torch
2. Select the control module required
3. Select the trigger type
4. Select the cable length required
Torch Model Control Module Option Trigger Option Cable Length
Torch Model Control Module Option Trigger Option Cable Length
Example: LMB2400-PLM1-MT1-30ER
Suregrip Logi-Mig 240A  Air-Cooled Torch Package c/w 2 way up/down control and standard trigger x 3m
Torch Package Configurator
Suregrip Logi-Mig/Mag Torch Range
MT1	    Standard Trigger
MT2	 	  Extended Trigger
30ER	   Cable Assembly x 3mt
40ER	   Cable Assembly x 4mt
50ER	   Cable Assembly x 5mt
PLM1	 	2 Way Module Mig Control
PLM2	 	4 Way Module Mig Control
LMB2400	    LMB240 Air-Cooled Package
LMB2600	    LMB260 Air-Cooled Package
LMB3600	    LMB360 Air-Cooled Package
LMB2400W  LMB240 Liquid-Cooled Package
LMB4001	    LMB401 Liquid-Cooled Package
LMB5000	    LMB501 Liquid-Cooled Package
LMB5550	    LMB555 Liquid-Cooled Package
LMB6050	    LMB605 Liquid-Cooled Package